Sendo Mare

Algemeen

Naam
Scheepscategorie
ENI nr

Bouwjaar
Scheepswerf

Afbouwwerf

Afmetingen

Lengte
Breedte
Diepgang

Holte

Laadvermogen

Max Tonnage
Ruiminhoud

Aantal TEU

Ruim / Beun
Ruimlengte(-s)

Breedte tussenden

Machinerieén

Sendo Mare
Motorvrachtschip
02338462

2020

Yangzhou, China
CCM3 te Werkendam

122.75
1420
400
460

5118
6070 m?®
313 TEU

99.50
1260

Concordia
DIAM=N



Hoofdmotor (bj,type)
Boegschroef (systeem,pk,revisie)
Generatoren

Stuurwerk

Roeren

Ankerlieren

Autokraan

Spudpaal

Straalbuis

Schroef

Accommodatie

Stuurhuis
Nautische installatie
Hefkolom

Woning achter

2 x Oswald Elektromotor 550 ekW

2 x Veth, compact-jets CJ-1200V, 450 kW, met elektromotor

2 x Mitsubishi S6R-603 kWe

De Waal

De Waal

DMT Marine Equipment

Misti

Leeuwestein Scheepsinstallaties
Sip Marine

Sip Marine

Kampers
Oechies Elektrotechniek
Kampers

Hoogendoorn MBI



